9/28

10/5

10/18-10/20

11/1-11/2

11/15-11/17

11/23-11/24

12/12-12/15

12/19 - 12/22

1/10-1/12

1/17-1/19

1/25

1/31-2/2

2/7-2/9

2/14-2/16

2/20-2/23

Kingfish Swimming Medfield
2024-2025 PROPOSED Short Course Meet Schedule

CRA Distance Meet/ 12 & Under events @ BSI
FULL TEAM

KING RI Pentathlon @ RWU
FULL TEAM

NSSC Specialty w/ Distance @ MIT
FULL TEAM

KING RI Specialty w/ Distance @ RWU
FULL TEAM

KING RI T/F Meet w/ 12 & Under events @ RWU
FULL TEAM

RIAC Specialty w/ Distance @ McDermott Pool
FULL TEAM

WHAT INVITE—-@ Wesleyan
JR/SR TEAM TRAVEL

SAC Candy Cane Classic @ MIT
(PARENT CALL IN BLOCK)
12 & Under ONLY

NES Senior Championships @ Brown
QUALIFIED ONLY (15 and older)

NSSC Team Specialty w/ Distance @ BC
FULL TEAM

BRONZE CHAMPIONSHIPS @ WPI
QUALIFIED ONLY

NSSC Snowman Sprints @ St. John’s Prep
FULL TEAM

NES Silver Championships @ URI
QUALIFIED ONLY

CRA T/F Meet @ BSI
12 & UNDER ONLY

NES 10 & Under Championships @ UVAC
QUALIFIED ONLY

NES 11-14 AG Championships @ BSI
QUALIFIED ONLY



2/27- 3/2

3/21-3/23

3/??/2025

NES 15-18 AG Championships @ WPI
QUALIFIED ONLY

NSSC T/F @ MIT | Season End Team Meet
(PARENT CALL IN BLOCK)
FULL TEAM MEET

NCSA/ISCA/SECTIONAL/FUTURES ???
QUALIFIED ONLY- TEAM TRAVEL



