Kingfish Swimming Medfield 2024-2025 PROPOSED Short Course Meet Schedule

9/28	CRA Distance Meet/ 12 & Under events @ BSI FULL TEAM
10/5	KING RI Pentathlon @ RWU FULL TEAM
10/18-10/20	NSSC Specialty w/ Distance @ MIT FULL TEAM
11/1-11/2	KING RI Specialty w/ Distance @ RWU FULL TEAM
11/15-11/17	KING RI T/F Meet w/ 12 & Under events @ RWU FULL TEAM
11/23-11/24	RIAC Specialty w/ Distance @ McDermott Pool FULL TEAM
12/12-12/15	WHAT INVITE—-@ Wesleyan JR/SR TEAM TRAVEL
	SAC Candy Cane Classic @ MIT (PARENT CALL IN BLOCK) 12 & Under ONLY
12/19 - 12/22	NES Senior Championships @ Brown QUALIFIED ONLY (15 and older)
1/10-1/12	NSSC Team Specialty w/ Distance @ BC FULL TEAM
1/17-1/19	BRONZE CHAMPIONSHIPS @ WPI QUALIFIED ONLY
1/25	NSSC Snowman Sprints @ St. John's Prep FULL TEAM
1/31-2/2	NES Silver Championships @ URI QUALIFIED ONLY
2/7-2/9	CRA T/F Meet @ BSI 12 & UNDER ONLY
2/14-2/16	NES 10 & Under Championships @ UVAC QUALIFIED ONLY
2/20-2/23	NES 11-14 AG Championships @ BSI QUALIFIED ONLY

2/27- 3/2	NES 15-18 AG Championships @ WPI QUALIFIED ONLY
3/21-3/23	NSSC T/F @ MIT Season End Team Meet (PARENT CALL IN BLOCK) FULL TEAM MEET
3/??/2025	NCSA/ISCA/SECTIONAL/FUTURES ??? QUALIFIED ONLY- TEAM TRAVEL